
NORTHEAST GEORGIA MEDICAL CENTER SEWER PROJECT 
FOR THE 

TOWN OF BRASELTON, GEORGIA 
BIDDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Zack Bryan 

Cost of Plans:  $250.00 
Bid Date:  January 23, 2014 @ 3:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:    $1,800,000.00 

10-009 
 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 Town of Braselton 
4982 Highway 53 
Braselton, GA   30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3109 (F) 
 

12/11/13  Fedex 

2 Zack Bryan 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
 

 12/11/13  
 

3 Steven Archer 
John D. Stephens, Inc. 
272 Hurricane Shoals Road, NE 
Lawrenceville, GA  30045 
770-972-8000 (T) 
770-979-3748 (F) 
sarcher@johndstephens.com 
 

12/12/13  Picked Up 

4 Brian Tieslau 
Lanier Contracting Company 
3690 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Road 
Suwanee, GA   30024 
770-932-1800 (T) 
770-945-2481 (F) 
brian@laniercontracting.com 
 

12/13/13   USPS 

5 Vicki Payne 
Griffin Brothers, Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
Vicki@griffinbrotherswinc.com 
 

 12/16/13 USPS 

6 Barbara Roberts 
Gary’s Grading and Pipeline Co., 
Inc. 
7434 Highway 81 
Monroe, GA   30656 
770-267-0825 (T) 
770-267-1270 (F) 
barbara@ggpcinc.com 
 

   12/16/13 Picked Up 



 
7 Devica Sampath 

Document Processing 
Reed Construction Data 
30 Technology Parkway South, 
Ste 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
770-209-3433 (T) 
1-800-303-8629 (F) 
devica.sampath@reedbusiness.com 
 

12/17/13 UPS 

8 Hubert Day 
Town of Braselton 
4982 Highway 53 
Braselton, GA   30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3109 (F) 
 

12/17/13 Delivered 

9 Garland Long 
Lakeshore Engineering, LLC 
1259 Ellsworth Drive, NW 
Atlanta, GA  30318-4105 
404-355-3976 (T) 
404-355-2429 (F) 
Glong09@bellsouth.net 
 

12/17/13 USPS 

10 Zack Forrester 
Mid-South Builders, Inc. 
7057 Maddox Rd. 
P.O. Box 878 
Lithonia, GA  30058 
770-484-9600 (T) 
770-484-8046 (F) 
zack@midsouthbuildersinc.com 
 

12/18/13 Picked Up 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tamara J. Strickland 
Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc. 
1551 Fullenwider Road 
Gainesville, GA   30507 
770-535-2246 (T) 
770-535-2248 (F) 
tjs_sspipeline@bellsouth.net 
 

12/18/13 USPS 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paxton Billingsley 
Site Engineering, Inc. 
7025 Best Friend Road 
Atlanta, GA  30340 
770-263-7234 (T) 
770-263-0892 (F) 

12/19/13 Picked Up 

mailto:devica.sampath@reedbusiness.com
mailto:Glong09@bellsouth.net
mailto:zack@midsouthbuildersinc.com


 
13 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Trey Bradbury 
Strack, Inc. 
125 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
770-969-1591 (T) 
770-964-7889 (F) 
treyb@strackinc.com 
 

12/20/13 Fedex 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Diana Lounsbury 
The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 
800-431-2584, Ext. 3022 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
dlounsbury@thebluebook.com 

1/10/14 Fedex 

15 Dwight Oliver 
Dwight Oliver Electric 
P. O. Box 250 
Clermont, GA  30527 (mail) 
7699 Persimmon Road 
Lula, GA   30554 (Fedex) 
770-982-0693 (T) 
770-983-1515 (F) 
 

1/10/14 USPS 

16 
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20 
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